
Resident Fee *Non-Resident Fee

Adult Burial Plot $1,500 $2,500

Infant Burial Plot** $500 $1,500

Urn Burial Space $1,000 $2,000

Columbarium Niche $1,000 $2,000

In Ground: 

Adult, Infant**, Urn
$1,500 $2,500

Columbarium Niche $600 $1,600

Adult, Infant, Urn Burial Plot $600 $600

Columbarium Niche $300 $300

Grave Opening Only $600 $600

Grave Liner Only $450 $450

Marker Setting Fee $350 $350

Niche vase replacement $75 $75

2nd niche marker or replacement 

marker
$350 $350

 *Non-Resident Fee = Out of State purchase as outline in the Guaje Pines Cemetery Policy and Procedures  

**Infant plot/burial fee will be waived for infants under 6 years of age for residence.

Guaje Pines Cemetery Fee Structure / Effective January 1, 2025

Guaje Pines Fees                                                        

(Fees approved by County Council 11/12/2024)

  SALE OF BURIAL AND NICHE SPACES

SPACES

FEES

  MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

 BURIAL SERVICE (PLACEMENT OF REMAINS/CREMAINS)

BURIAL

  DISINTERMENT FEES

DISINTERMENT &          

REINTERMENT


